
 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon – July 4 Tues – July 5 Wed – July 6 Thurs – July 7 Fri – July 8 

NO CAMP 
 

 
  

Happy 4th of July 

 

Gym Games 
World Cup 

 

Urban Air 
Trampoline Park 

  
 

**Bring or buy lunch 

White Out Color 
Blast  

 
 

**Bring an old white t-
shirt 

Animal Kingdom 

 
LEAVE 6:30AM 

RETURN 9:30PM 
**Bring sunscreen , change 
of clothes, &  lunch money. 

Mon – July 11 Tues – July 12 Wed – July 13 Thurs – July 14 Fri – July 15 

Fun Depot  

 

 
 

**Bring or buy lunch 

Gym Games 
Cup Day 

 

Palm Beach  
Zoo  

 
 

**Bring or buy lunch 

Laser Tag 
Glow Day 

 
Wear your brightest 

outfit! 

Rapids Water 
Park

 
**Bring sunscreen , change 
of clothes, bathing suit & 

towel. Lunch provided. 

Mon – July 18 Tues – July 19 Wed – July 20 Thurs – July 21 Fri – July 22 

NPB Pool 

 
**Bring sunscreen , lunch, 
change of clothes, bathing 

suit & towel 

Gym Games 
Camp Olympics 

 

Bowling 

 
 

**Bring socks and lunch 

DJ Dance 
Formal 

 
Dress to impress for our 
final dance of the year! 

Boomers 

 
 

**Bring sunscreen & lunch 
money 

Mon – July 25 Tues – July 26 Wed – July 27 Thurs – July 28 Fri – July 29 

Beach Picnic 

 
**Bring sunscreen, change of 
clothes, bathing suit & towel. 

Lunch provided! 

Gym Games  
Talent Show 

 
Show off your best talent 

for a chance to win prizes! 

Drive Shack 
 

 
 

Lunch provided today! 
 

PJ Day 

 
Bring your favorite stuffed 

animal! 

Magic Kingdom 

 
LEAVE 6:30AM 

RETURN 9:30PM 
**Bring sunscreen , change 
of clothes, &  lunch money. 

 

June 6th – July 29th    Weeks 5 - 8 

 

North Palm Beach Recreation 
Summer Camp 2022 


